Mornington Peninsula Veteran

Competition Report
Monday, 02 June 2025

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 72.0

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0

Course: Moonah Links Legends Course Total Entrants : 60

Description :

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

1 Preston, Robert 3160900171 30 40

2 Whiting, Philip 3160904662 20 38 C/B

3 Hutchinson, Peter 3161215936 30 38 C/B

4 Ingram, Michael 3161212651 19 38

5 Theobald, Penelope 3161212302 35 35C/B

6 Lawson, Bill 3160400271 25 35C/B

7 Raven, John 3161640138 16 35C/B

8 Gamble, Joy 3161215666 21 35

9 Nothdurft, Henry 3161215908 12 34

10 Walters, Ken 3160701083 28 34 C/B

11 Williams, William 3160400580 18 34 C/B
Devil Bend Golf Club

12 Jackson, Terry 3161215665 27 34 C/B

13 Sever, Martin 3160400463 14 34 C/B

14 Milligan, Ron 3160400324 18 34 C/B

15 King, Janet 3021500036 23 34

16 Mitchell, Ross 3160401788 22 33C/B

17 Sinclair, Hamish 3161216904 24 33C/B

18 Ramsden, Andrew 3161630231 8 33 C/B

19 Skidmore, Peter 3011404879 28 33C/B

20 Maher, Wayne 3160402823 19 33C/B

21 Hutton, Roger 3021500460 29 33C/B

22 Ramus, Annee 3161215645 39 33

23 Ryan, Steve 3160603926 17 32C/B

24 Treverton, Ross 3160701208 20 32C/B

25 Ryan, Terry 3160400163 33 32C/B

26 Weiner, Michael 5013217419 18 32C/B

27 Hawes, John 3161000455 17 32

28 Wilkins, Geoffrey 3160400573 16 31C/B

29 Evans, Garry 3160401102 18 31C/B
Devil Bend Golf Club

30 Thomson, lan 3160904912 27 31

31 Iredale, Mike 3160900005 6 30C/B

32 Martin, Robert 3160401199 13 30C/B
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Ran

33
34
35
36
37
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name

Beard, Warwick
Miller, Rodney
Sayle, Nick
Brock, Jon
Hodge, lan

Victor, Gary
Baker, Kevin
O'Hagan, Steven
McDonald, David
Wech, Pat
Jarvelainen, Mauri
Crabtree, Andrew
Martin, Graeme
White, Malcolm
Benstead, Anthony
Vandenban, Peter
Randall, Patricia
Young, Andrew
Trewin, Dennis
Chan, Raymond
Nicklen, Mark
Seadon, Russell
Young, Mary
Powney, Donald
Lyndon, Robert
Xenophontos, James
Bishop, Trevor
King, David
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Golflink

3160906178
3030301602
3161201444
3161630165
3160400805
3160700106
3021500972
3060601069
3160402046
3160901215
3160904509
3161109179
3161216784
3160903752
3160400052
3160402214
3161215548
3161212828
3161108436
5013228451
3160401694
3161210959
3161212827
3160900480
3161217024
3160905421
3160400063
3161806460

PCC

Daily New GA Score

H/C H/C

27
26
12
9

18
13
20
10
21
41
12
17
17
32
27
30
31
14
23
23
23
18
23
24
36
25
25
30

30 C/B
30 C/B
30

29 C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29

28

27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27

26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26

25C/B
25C/B
25

24 C/B
24 C/B
24

23 C/B
23
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